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$21.05 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 17,910.00 600.00 600.00 1 1

$21.00 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 15,214.00 3,296.00 2,696.00 2 1

$20.00 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 13,214.00 5,296.00 2,000.00 3 1

$19.00 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 11,139.00 7,371.00 2,075.00 5 2

$18.25 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 10,409.00 8,101.00 730.00 6 1

$18.18 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 10,159.00 8,351.00 250.00 7 1

$18.00 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 9,859.00 8,651.00 300.00 8 1

$17.25 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 9,114.00 9,396.00 745.00 9 1

$17.10 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 8,361.00 10,149.00 753.00 11 2

$16.63 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 7,961.00 10,549.00 400.00 12 1

$16.55 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 7,611.00 10,899.00 350.00 13 1

$16.51 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 7,161.00 11,349.00 450.00 14 1

$16.15 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 4,661.00 13,849.00 2,500.00 15 1

$16.05 0 39 0.00 18,510.00 4,411.00 14,099.00 250.00 16 1

$16.00 1 39 200.00 18,510.00 4,281.00 14,229.00 130.00 17 1

$15.25 0 38 0.00 18,310.00 3,081.00 15,229.00 1,000.00 19 2

$15.17 0 38 0.00 18,310.00 2,921.00 15,389.00 160.00 20 1

$15.15 0 38 0.00 18,310.00 1,521.00 16,789.00 1,400.00 21 1

$15.10 0 38 0.00 18,310.00 1,361.00 16,949.00 160.00 22 1

$15.09 0 38 0.00 18,310.00 -139.00 18,449.00 1,500.00 23 1

$15.00 1 38 209.00 18,310.00 -139.00 18,449.00 0.00 23 0

$14.51 0 37 0.00 18,101.00 -588.00 18,689.00 240.00 24 1

$14.50 1 37 161.00 18,101.00 -588.00 18,689.00 0.00 24 0

$13.60 0 36 0.00 17,940.00 -1,749.00 19,689.00 1,000.00 25 1

$13.50 1 36 1,000.00 17,940.00 -1,749.00 19,689.00 0.00 25 0

$13.25 0 35 0.00 16,940.00 -3,749.00 20,689.00 1,000.00 26 1

$13.10 0 35 0.00 16,940.00 -4,299.00 21,239.00 550.00 28 2

$13.05 0 35 0.00 16,940.00 -5,299.00 22,239.00 1,000.00 29 1

$13.00 2 35 1,400.00 16,940.00 -5,578.00 22,518.00 279.00 30 1

$12.51 0 33 0.00 15,540.00 -7,378.00 22,918.00 400.00 31 1

$12.25 0 33 0.00 15,540.00 -10,178.00 25,718.00 2,800.00 34 3

$12.10 0 33 0.00 15,540.00 -10,321.00 25,861.00 143.00 35 1
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$12.01 0 33 0.00 15,540.00 -10,721.00 26,261.00 400.00 36 1

$12.00 6 33 3,231.00 15,540.00 -12,791.00 28,331.00 2,070.00 39 3

$11.63 0 27 0.00 12,309.00 -16,222.00 28,531.00 200.00 40 1

$11.50 1 27 274.00 12,309.00 -16,222.00 28,531.00 0.00 40 0

$10.50 1 26 500.00 12,035.00 -16,496.00 28,531.00 0.00 40 0

$10.22 0 25 0.00 11,535.00 -17,496.00 29,031.00 500.00 41 1

$10.00 6 25 3,632.00 11,535.00 -18,796.00 30,331.00 1,300.00 44 3

$9.99 2 19 650.00 7,903.00 -22,428.00 30,331.00 0.00 44 0

$9.50 1 17 210.00 7,253.00 -23,078.00 30,331.00 0.00 44 0

$9.00 0 16 0.00 7,043.00 -24,688.00 31,731.00 1,400.00 45 1

$8.95 1 16 500.00 7,043.00 -24,688.00 31,731.00 0.00 45 0

$8.50 1 15 190.00 6,543.00 -25,188.00 31,731.00 0.00 45 0

$8.00 4 14 1,676.00 6,353.00 -25,378.00 31,731.00 0.00 45 0

$7.00 0 10 0.00 4,677.00 -27,215.00 31,892.00 161.00 46 1

$6.03 0 10 0.00 4,677.00 -29,715.00 34,392.00 2,500.00 47 1

$6.00 5 10 1,821.00 4,677.00 -29,715.00 34,392.00 0.00 47 0

$5.00 1 5 135.00 2,856.00 -31,536.00 34,392.00 0.00 47 0

$2.00 2 4 1,688.00 2,721.00 -31,671.00 34,392.00 0.00 47 0

$1.00 2 2 1,033.00 1,033.00 -33,359.00 34,392.00 0.00 47 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $15.00

KGs Offered to Purchase 34,392.00

KGs Offered to Sell 18,510.00

KGs Sold 18,310.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 47

Purchased Credit 23

Offered to Sell 39

Sold Credit 38


